
 
HOMENZ FEST RUN SERIES – NIGHT EDITION - UBERABA - MG - 2026

5KM FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 1 THAIS CRISTINA ALVARENGA PORTO F 41 F3544 - . . 00:21:34 00:21:30
2 328 NUTRI VERONICA F 24 F1424 - . PE DE VENTO 00:23:33 00:22:35
3 82 LAURYANE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS F 31 F2534 - . . 00:23:33 00:23:14
4 271 DEBORA AP DE LIMA SANTOS F 36 F3544 - . WILL 00:24:48 00:24:28
5 291 NAIARA FAQUINELLI F 50 F4554 - . RW RUNNERS 00:24:54 00:24:40
6 139 ANA FLAVIA DA SILVA REIS F 38 F3544 1 . . 00:25:35 00:25:32
7 205 FERNANDA OLIVEIRA CESAR DE PAIVA F 44 F3544 2 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:25:50 00:25:38
8 94 MANUELA DA ROCHA ARRUDA RODRIGUES F 16 F1424 1 . . 00:25:54 00:25:48
9 204 VIVIANE TAVARES F 36 F3544 3 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:26:14 00:26:10

10 177 ELEN CRISTINA FRANCO REIS SILVA F 27 F2534 1 . ACRU 00:27:14 00:24:17
11 78 LAURA OLIVEIRA GASPAR F 22 F1424 2 . . 00:27:29 00:27:21
12 250 ANA CAROLINA MACHADO BIANCHI F 41 F3544 4 . RW 00:27:37 00:27:32
13 160 ALESSANDRA FREITAS GONCALVES F 45 F4554 1 . WILL RUNNER 00:27:41 00:27:09
14 262 THAILA CANABRAVA BRANDAO F 37 F3544 5 . MAIA 00:27:46 00:27:20
15 167 BRENDHA ALMEIDA MATEUS F 23 F1424 3 . ACRU 00:28:09 00:27:45
16 242 RAQUEL ADRIANNE NUNES VIEIRA F 23 F1424 4 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:28:53 00:28:44
17 312 LUCIANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA MARTINS F 43 F3544 6 . . 00:28:59 00:28:43
18 4 JAQUELINE SANTOS F 32 F2534 2 . PACE RUNNERS 00:29:24 00:29:08
19 179 TALITA MELO ARAUJO CONTARIM F 20 F1424 5 . ACRU 00:29:28 00:29:13
20 243 DAYANE BULGARIM DE MELO F 35 F3544 7 . TEAM TORNADO 00:29:46 00:29:41
21 65 ANA BEATRIZ GOMES FERNANDES F 43 F3544 8 . . 00:29:56 00:29:21
22 103 KARIZA AIKO FRANTZ F 44 F3544 9 . . 00:30:00 00:29:34
23 180 MICAELA BEATRIZ FERNANDES F 33 F2534 3 . ACRU 00:30:03 00:29:19
24 165 MIRIAM ALBUQUERQUE F 58 F5564 1 . ACRU 00:30:23 00:30:17
25 186 DAILLY HOHANNA FERNANDES SILVA F 29 F2534 4 . VALOR CONTABILIDADE 00:30:29 00:30:29
26 313 CAIO CESAR OLIVEIRA GASPAR F 25 F2534 5 . . 00:30:29 00:30:22
27 84 GABRIELA SILVEIRA F 37 F3544 10 . . 00:30:32 00:30:12
28 257 JULIANA DE LOURENCO SILVA F 37 F3544 11 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:30:39 00:30:28
29 330 LUCY HELENA FERREIRA F 62 F5564 2 . . 00:30:39 00:30:29
30 121 JORDANA LOURENCO F 32 F2534 6 . . 00:30:39 00:30:29
31 51 CINTIA CAROLINE ALVES DE ALMEIDA F 40 F3544 12 . . 00:31:17 00:30:40
32 122 RENATA DAGRAVA F 40 F3544 13 . AVULSO 00:31:17 00:30:30
33 142 DAYANE ABADIA DOS SANTOS SILVA F 29 F2534 7 . DANILO FARIA 00:31:19 00:30:58
34 149 LETICIA CRISTINA BEVENUTO F 38 F3544 14 . WILL RUNNER 00:31:32 00:31:02
35 42 NATALIA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO F 28 F2534 8 . MJ RUNNERS 00:31:37 00:30:53
36 50 DAYSE XAVIER DAS NEVES F 41 F3544 15 . . 00:31:51 00:31:23
37 147 VALERIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES F 61 F5564 3 . . 00:31:52 00:31:24
38 128 ANDREIA MENDONCA ALVES F 42 F3544 16 . . 00:32:12 00:31:29
39 207 THAISA BERETA JARDINI F 40 F3544 17 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:32:13 00:31:30
40 248 BARBARA STEFANY DA CONCEICAO XAVIER F 28 F2534 9 . TEAM TORNADO 00:32:34 00:31:59
41 66 MARIANA GOMES FERNANDES F 40 F3544 18 . . 00:32:53 00:32:18
42 9 KEROLEN KARINA FERNANDES RODRIGUES F 28 F2534 10 . . 00:33:00 00:32:44
43 162 PATRICIA SIMONE GOMES ALVES FERREIRA F 51 F4554 2 . WILL RUNNER 00:33:24 00:32:41
44 89 ANNA CAROLINA HILARIO DE CASTRO F 40 F3544 19 . WILL RUNNER 00:33:25 00:32:42
45 173 SABRINA GABRIELA ARCANJO CAPUTO F 25 F2534 11 . ACRU 00:33:26 00:33:13
46 236 SAVANA CRISTINA SATIRO DINIS F 33 F2534 12 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:34:00 00:33:33
47 237 POLIANA SILVA MARTINS F 40 F3544 20 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:34:01 00:33:35
48 322 LAIS ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS F 32 F2534 13 . RW RUNNERS 00:34:08 00:34:04
49 59 MARILDA EVARISTO F 57 F5564 4 . . 00:34:37 00:34:24
50 150 NADIA ALMEIDA F 57 F5564 5 . WILL RUNNER 00:34:43 00:34:43
51 136 MARIA LARISSA MARIANO DE CARVALHO F 26 F2534 14 . TORINO 00:34:56 00:34:53
52 324 SIMONE APARECIDA DIAS SANTOS F 29 F2534 15 . . 00:35:02 00:34:44
53 57 TALINE YURI ISCAVA F 34 F2534 16 . . 00:35:08 00:34:42
54 155 RAFAELA DE LIMA BORGES F 33 F2534 17 . WILL RUNNER 00:35:09 00:34:54
55 69 JOANA DARC DE MELO ARAUJO CONTARIM F 47 F4554 3 . . 00:35:11 00:34:59
56 168 LARICE DE SOUSA REIS F 49 F4554 4 . PLB 00:35:13 00:34:35
57 152 PATRICIA APARECIDA FERREIRA F 44 F3544 21 . WILL RUNNER 00:35:23 00:34:58
58 197 DAIANA DA SILVA CONTARIM F 36 F3544 22 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:35:35 00:35:24
59 246 LAIS MILAGRES BARBOSA F 34 F2534 18 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:35:41 00:33:40
60 213 IZAURA DE LOURDES FERREIRA RABELO F 47 F4554 5 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:35:43 00:34:09

61 234 VIVIANY STELLA FERREIRA CAPETINGA DE
ARAUJO F 53 F4554 6 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:35:43 00:34:54

62 163 LISMAR VIANA PEREIRA F 41 F3544 23 . WILL RUNNER 00:35:49 00:32:18
63 178 PATRICIA AP DA SILVA EURIPEDES F 50 F4554 7 . DM FIT 00:35:56 00:35:36
64 184 ANA LAURA DA SILVA F 26 F2534 19 . VALOR CONTABILIDADE 00:35:56 00:35:27
65 16 ARIANE CRISTINA GUERREIRO FONTES F 41 F3544 24 . GUERREIRO 00:35:56 00:35:21
66 183 VITORIA EUSTAQUIO DA SILVA F 24 F1424 6 . VALOR CONTABILIDADE 00:36:08 00:35:39
67 148 LIDIANY GODOY F 46 F4554 8 . . 00:36:12 00:35:38
68 266 CARLA ANDREIA MADRUGA LOSS F 36 F3544 25 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:36:32 00:36:09
69 53 KARINA LUCIA SILVA F 47 F4554 9 . PERSONAL RUN 00:36:32 00:36:09
70 278 ANA KEILA LOPES SILVA F 37 F3544 26 . RW RUNNERS 00:36:37 00:36:20
71 214 RAFAELA CAMPOS GERALDINI F 31 F2534 20 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:36:41 00:36:13
72 133 ELEUZIERIA FERREIRA EURIPEDES F 45 F4554 10 . PERSONAL RUN 00:36:52 00:36:10
73 138 SUELLEN RAFAELA ROCHA F 39 F3544 27 . RODRIGO PERSONAL RUN 00:36:52 00:36:13



 

74 27 AMANDA CORTES FERREIRA DA SILVA F 16 F1424 7 . . 00:36:55 00:36:42
75 229 ANDREIA MARILIA B S FAITA F 38 F3544 28 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:37:01 00:37:01
76 170 TALITHA LEAO F 44 F3544 29 . STUDIO KD 00:37:04 00:36:54
77 38 SWELLEN HAUCK F 42 F3544 30 . . 00:37:09 00:36:28
78 303 PRISCILLA VALADAO F 40 F3544 31 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:37:11 00:37:11
79 71 VICTORIA BITTAR RIGO F 35 F3544 32 . . 00:37:20 00:36:55
80 67 TATIANA CUNHA ROCHA CRAVEIRO F 39 F3544 33 . . 00:37:42 00:37:10
81 99 VICTORIA MARY ALVES MATOS F 17 F1424 8 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:37:49 00:33:57
82 37 VALENTINA ALVARENGA CASTRO F 20 F1424 9 . . 00:37:57 00:37:13
83 58 MARIA ROSA EVARISTO F 59 F5564 6 . . 00:38:16 00:38:03
84 90 ELIZABETE ALVES QUEIROZ F 70 F6599 1 . GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:38:18 00:37:58
85 176 LUCIA CANDIDA FERNANDES F 70 F6599 2 . ACRU 00:38:27 00:38:05
86 44 ROSANGELA SILVA DE CARVALHO F 66 F6599 3 . RW RUNNERS 00:38:28 00:38:20
87 8 SUELI APARECIDA MORAIS F 71 F6599 4 . WILL RUNNER 00:38:47 00:38:23
88 290 DANIELA GOMES DA SILVA F 30 F2534 21 . RW RUNNERS 00:38:58 00:35:49
89 43 ANA PAULA SOARES PEREIRA F 45 F4554 11 . TR10 00:39:09 00:39:00
90 175 YUSHA MARIAK MIRANDA SILVA F 30 F2534 22 . PLB 00:40:08 00:39:28
91 127 LAILA ZAGO F 28 F2534 23 . SIXSPORTS 00:41:41 00:41:11
92 92 BRIGIDA EVA BORGES F 65 F6599 5 . CURAN 00:42:45 00:42:45
93 208 ADRIANA CRISTINA ALVES DA SILVA F 50 F4554 12 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:42:57 00:42:38
94 40 AMABILE ALVARENGA CASTRO F 23 F1424 10 . . 00:43:33 00:42:49
95 64 ANDREA VIEIRA PIRES F 36 F3544 34 . . 00:43:49 00:41:40
96 98 THAYTALA CRISTINA PAPARATI F 26 F2534 24 . . 00:43:57 00:43:13
97 289 MARIA DENISE BISINOTTO F 61 F5564 7 . RW RUNNERS 00:45:20 00:38:24
98 293 RENATA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS F 45 F4554 13 . RW RUNNERS 00:45:25 00:38:29
99 185 MARIA EDUARDA ARRUDA F 27 F2534 25 . VALOR CONTABILIDADE 00:46:29 00:45:59

100 190 EVELYN CLARA COSTA PLACIDO F 32 F2534 26 . VALOR CONTABILIDADE 00:46:29 00:45:58
101 192 GABRYELLE LARISSA SOARES F 26 F2534 27 . VALOR CONTABILIDADE 00:46:42 00:46:42
102 187 THAIS LUCIENE SILVA F 35 F3544 35 . VALOR CONTABILIDADE 00:46:52 00:42:42
103 188 EDUARDA MENDES MARQUES F 25 F2534 28 . VALOR CONTABILIDADE 00:47:13 00:46:44
104 20 SONIA APARECIDA PRATA F 69 F6599 6 . . 00:48:51 00:48:28
105 30 LAURA RIBEIRO MARAJO FERNANDES CORREA F 67 F6599 7 . RW RUNNERS 00:48:51 00:46:35
106 25 KENIA CRISTINA CRUVINEL F 32 F2534 29 . . 00:49:15 00:33:44
107 26 EDUARDA CRISTINA MEDEIROS ALVES F 28 F2534 30 . . 00:49:15 00:33:46
108 19 ALINE ELZA MACEDO FRAGA F 33 F2534 31 . INDIVIDUAL 00:52:44 00:51:48
109 189 JESSICA TELES SOUSA F 27 F2534 32 . VALOR CONTABILIDADE 00:52:44 00:52:13
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